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Proposed Public Market Schedule 2016 
 

Day Date  Event **Estimated Attendance 

Sat Mar 12 St. Patrick’s Day Parade 2,000 
Sun Mar 13 Open 
 

Sat Mar 19 Open 
Sun Mar 20 Open 
 

Sat Mar 26 Casa Partners Superhero Fun Run 500 
Sun Mar 27 Open 
 

Sat Apr 2 ServeFest 1,000  
Sun Apr 3 MS Run  1,300 
 

Sat Apr 9 GU Law Human Race 150 
Sun Apr 10 Negative Split Marathon 750 
 

Sat Apr 16 Open 
Sun Apr 17 Susan G. Komen 7,500 
 

Sat Apr 23 Earth Day 2,000 
    March of Dimes Run 150 
Sun Apr 24 Open 
 

Sat Apr 30 Marmot March* 200 
    Bloomsday Preparation* 10,000+ 
Sun May 1 Bloomsday* 10,000+ 
 

Sat May 7 Open 
Sun May 8 Mother’s Day 
 

Sat May 14 Family Fun Day 1,000 
    Junior Lilac Parade 10,000+ 
Sun May 15 Open 
 

Sat May 21 Bridge Walk 150 
    Cruzin’ The Falls Car Show 10,000+ 
    Lilac Torch Light Parade 10,000+ 
Sun May 22 Open 
 

Sat May 28 Rotary Day 200 
Sun May 29 Open 
Mon Jun  30 Memorial Day 
 

Fri June 3 Festival of Speed 2000 
Sat Jun e 4 Volume  1000 
Sun June 5 Windermere Marathon 1500 
 

Sat June 11 Rainbow Festival 6,000 
    Rainbow Parade 3,000 
    Title 9 Run 900 
Sun June 12 Open 
 

Sat June 18 Bobfest Battle of the Bands 500 
    Epilepsy Awareness Walk 100 
    Terrain Bazaar 2,000 
Sun June 19 Father’s Day 
 

Fri June 24 Hoopfest * 10,000+ 
Sat June 25 Hoopfest * 10,000+ 

Day Date  Event **Estimated Attendance 

Sat July 2 Open 
Sun July 3 Open 
Mon July  4 4th of July Celebration and Fireworks* 10,000+ 
 

Sat July 9 Strider Championship Series 400 
Sun July 10 Health Physics Society 1,000 
 

Sat July 16 Spokane County Democrats 200 
Sun July 17 Private Rental 50 
 

Sat July 23 National Carrousel Day 3,000 
Sun July 24 Open 
 

Sat July 30 Glass on Grass Corvette Show 1,000 
    Private Rental 1,300 
Sun July 31 Royal Fireworks Concert 4,000 
 

Sat Aug 6 Open 
Sun Aug 7 FroYo Run 1,000 
 

Fri Aug 12 Wenatchee Youth Circus* 100 
Sat Aug 13 Wenatchee Youth Circus* 100 
    Kid’s Day 2,000  
Sun Aug 14 Open 
 

Sat Aug 20 Open 
Sun Aug 21 Bubble Run 5,000 
    Shakespeare in the Park 1,000 
 

Fri Aug 26 Pow Wow 1,000 
Sat Aug 27 Pow Wow 1,000 
Sun Aug 28 Pow Wow 1,000 
 

Wed Aug 31 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
Thu Sept 1 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
Fri Sept 2 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
Sat Sept 3 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
Sun Sept 4 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
Mon Sept 5 Pigout in the Park* 10,000+ 
   
Fri Sept 9 Tinnabulation Music and Arts Festival 5,000 
Sat Sept 10 Tinnabulation Music and Arts Festival 5,000 
    Heart Walk 500 
Sun Sept 11 Tinnabulation Music and Arts Festival 5,000 
    Scraps Fetch Walk 120 
    Spokefest 2,000 
 

Sat Sept 17 ARMS Walk 200 
    Out of the Darkness Walk 400 
Sun Sept 18 Open 
 

Sat Sept 24 Spokane Aids Walk 100 
    Hispanic Heritage- Fiesta Spokane 1000 
Sun Sept 25 JDRF Walk to Cure Diabetes 1000 

Sun June 26 Hoopfest * 10,000+ 
 
 
 

*Public Market Participation is under special condition. Please speak to Public Event Coordinator for details during selected events. 
 

**Estimated attendance is based on previous attendance and/or expected attendance given by event sponsors/organizers. 




